& Lothian

Service 15
Weekday Timetable

Western Harbour (Service 11)
Elm Row

Edinburgh, Regent Road
West End, Lothian Road
Tollcross, Home St
Morningside Station
Fairmilehead, Swanston Drive
Easter Bush Campus
Pentland Science Park

0614
0625
0629
0637
0645
0652
0655

0704
0715
0720
0730
0740
0747
0751

F
0750
0800
0810
0817
0821

0743
0755
0800
0810
0820
0827
0831

0730
0751

0805
0811
0821
0831
0838
0842

F
0821
0831
0841
0848
0852

0905
0914
0919
0929
0939
0946
0950

1005
1014
1019
1029
1039
1046
1050

1105
1114
1119
1129
1139
1146
1150

1205
1214
1219
1229
1239
1246
1250

1305
1314
1319
1329
1339
1346
1350

1405
1414
1419
1429
1439
1446
1450

1505
1514
1519
1529
1539
1546
1550

1605
1614
1619
1629
1639
1646
1650

1611
1624
1629
1639
1649
1656
1700

1705
1714
1719
1729
1739
1746
1750

1805
1814
1819
1829
1839
1846
1850

Journey in red starts as a Service 11 from Western Harbour and changes to a Service 15 at Tollcross. Passengers can remain on the bus at no extra charge.

Pentlands Science Park
Easter Bush Campus arr
Easter Bush Campus dep
Fairmilehead, Swanston Drive
Morningside Station
Tollcross, Home St

West End, Lothian Road
Edinburgh, Regent Road

Elm Row

Western Harbour (Service 11)

0659
0703
0703
0711
0722
0733

0804
0808
0808
0816
0827
0838
0843
0853

0829
0833
0833
0841
0852
0903
0908

0021

0839
0843
0843
0851
0902
0913
0918

0931

0904
0908
0908
0916
0927
0938
0943
0953

1004
1008
1008
1016
1027
1038
1043
1053

1104
1108
1108
1116
127
1138
1143
1153

1204
1208
1208
1216
1227
1238
1243
1253

1304
1308
1308
1316
1327
1338
1343
1353

1404
1408
1408
1416
1427
1438
1443
1453

1504
1508
1508
1516
1527
1538
1543
1553

1604
1608
1608
1616
1627
1638
1643
1653

1634
1638
1639
1652
1703
1714
U

1704
1708
1709
1722

1714
1718
1719
1732
1746
1757
1803

1734
1738
1739
1749
1800
1811
1816

1829

1804
1808
1808
1816
1827
1837
1841

1853

From Fairmilehead, journey in red continues to Western Harbour as a Service 11 to Western Harbour. Passengers can remain on the bus at no extra charge.

C - Continues to Fairmilehead Crossroads
F - Starts Fountainbridge Lothian Road 3 minutes before Tollcross Home Street

U - Continues to Usher Hall

1904
1908
1908
1916
1925
1934
1938

1950

2014
2017
2017
2022
2029
2036
2039

2051

Public Holiday Timetable

Elm Row 0709 0739 0754 0809 — — — — — — — — 1611 —

Edinburgh, Regent Road — — — — 0905 1005 1105 1205 1305 1405 1505 1605 — 1705
West End, Lothian Road 0720 0750 0805 0820 0914 1014 1114 1214 1314 1414 1514 1614 1624 1714
Tollcross, Home St 0723 0754 0809 0824 0919 1019 1119 1219 1319 1419 1519 1619 1629 1719
Morningside Station 0730 0802 0817 0832 0929 1029 1129 1229 1329 1429 1529 1629 1639 1729
Fairmilehead, Swanston Drive 0738 0810 0825 0840 0939 1039 1139 1239 1339 1439 1539 1639 1649 1739
Easter Bush Campus 0745 0817 0832 0847 0946 1046 1146 1246 1346 1446 1546 1646 1656 1746
Pentland Science Park 0748 0820 0835 0850 0950 1050 1150 1250 1350 1450 1550 1650 1700 1750
Pentlands Science Park 0804 0834 0849 0904 1004 1104 1204 1304 1404 1504 1604 1704 1714 1804
Easter Bush Campus arr 0808 0838 0853 0908 1008 1108 1208 1308 1408 1508 1608 1708 1718 1808
Easter Bush Campus dep 0808 0838 0853 0908 1008 1108 1208 1308 1408 1508 1608 1708 1718 1808
Fairmilehead, Swanston Drive 0816 0846 0901 0916 1016 1116 1216 1316 1416 1516 1616 1716 1726 1816
Morningside Station 0826 0856 0912 0926 1027 1127 1227 1327 1427 1527 1627 1727 1737 1827
Tollcross, Home St 0834 0905 0923 0934 1038 1138 1238 1338 1438 1538 1638 1738 1748 1837
West End, Lothian Road 0838 0910 0928 0938 1043 1143 1243 1343 1443 1543 1643 1743 1753 1841
Edinburgh, Regent Road 0847 R R 0947 1053 1153 1253 1353 1453 1553 1653 R R R

Saturday Timetable

Elm Row 0807 0901 — — — - - - - -

Edinburgh, Regent Road — — 1005 1105 1205 1305 1405 1505 1605 1705

West End, Lothian Road 0820 0914 1014 1114 1214 1314 1414 1514 1614 1714

Tollcross, Home St 0824 0919 1019 1119 1219 1319 1419 1519 1619 1719

Morningside Station 0832 0929 1029 1129 1229 1329 1429 1529 1629 1729

Fairmilehead, Swanston Drive 0840 0939 1039 1139 1239 1339 1439 1539 1639 1739

Easter Bush Campus 0847 0946 1046 1146 1246 1346 1446 1546 1646 1746

Pentland Science Park 0850 0950 1050 1150 1250 1350 1450 1550 1650 1750

Pentlands Science Park 0904 1004 1104 1204 1304 1404 1504 1604 1704 1804

Easter Bush Campus arr 0908 1008 1108 1208 1308 1408 1508 1608 1708 1808

Easter Bush Campus dep 0908 1008 1108 1208 1308 1408 1508 1608 1708 1808

Fairmilehead, Swanston Drive 0916 1016 1116 1216 1316 1416 1516 1616 1716 1816

Morningside Station 0926 1027 1127 1227 1327 1427 1527 1627 1727 1827

Tollcross, Home St 0934 1038 1138 1238 1338 1438 1538 1638 1738 1837

West End, Lothian Road 0938 1043 1143 1243 1343 1443 1543 1643 1743 1841

Edinburgh, Regent Road 0947 1053 1153 1253 1353 1453 1553 1653 R R



